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Langwith
James
Derwent
Constantine
Anne Lister
Vanbrugh
Goodricke
Alcuin
Halifax
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College Rounders League Tables
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Rounders For Rounders Against

123
100
87
80
94
57
65
38.5
28.5

83.5
74.5
70.5
67
a3
56.5
82
80
76

Difference

39.5
25.5
16.5
13
1
0.5

-41.5
-47.5

POINTS

18
12
12
12
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