## **College Rounders League Tables**

## 2021/22

	GP	W	D	L	Rounders For	Rounders Against	Difference	POINTS
Langwith		6	6 (	0	123	83.5	39.5	18
James		6	4 (	2	100	74.5	25.5	12
Derwent		7	4 (	) 2	87	70.5	16.5	12
Constantine		6	4 (	) 2	80	67	13	12
Anne Lister		7	4 (	3	94	83	11	12
Vanbrugh		5	2 (	3	57	56.5	0.5	6
Goodricke		7	1 (	) 6	65	82	-17	3
Alcuin		6	1 (	5	38.5	80	-41.5	3
Halifax		5 (	) (	5	28.5	76	-47.5	0